
Training 04 Aug 2025 National
Historic Dates, english, #175 Key: 47fef485
Memo. time: 5 min Recall time: 15 min

            Ghosts lead dance classes
            Al students get A´s
            First intergalactic soccer match
            Wizards battle with musical instruments
            Persia conquers Rome
            Dinosaurs wear sunglasses
            The sun goes on holiday
            Homophobia eradicated
            Robot butler runs away
            Cloud races against a lightning bolt
            Magic paintbrush can talk
            Clouds play hide and seek
            Worms leave the earth
            Guardians of grocery store
            10th Star Trek series
            Dolphins become therapists
            USA declared a nature reserve
            Giraffe plays trumpet
            Dane finds rare bones in France
            Pirates write memoirs
            Viking king died
            Ledersitze gehören zur Normalausstattung
            Puppet does flips
            Butterflies form a fashion line
            Women best in memory
            Fairy godmother runs restaurant
            The train is on time
            Toasters start issuing advice
            Aliens buy Earth souvenirs
            Maths proven wrong
            Sticky notes ignite revolution
            Fairy dust shortage reported
            Actor loses award
            Goblins steal golf balls
            Panoleon becomes a priest
            Unions form for garden gnomes
            Realtors sell people's houses
            Mice launch their fashion line
            Aliens host intergalactic fashion show
            Invisible man paints mural

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

1



Training 04 Aug 2025 National
Historic Dates, english, #175 Key: 47fef485
Memo. time: 5 min Recall time: 15 min

            Pope leaves Scientology
            Alien invasion postponed
            Lawnmowers become sentient
            UFO lands in Skåne
            Physics teacher teaches karate
            Space whales swim through clouds
            No more tsunamis
            Couch potatoes win marathon
            Giraffes open hair salons
            Kangaroos run the marathon
            Mailboxes hold poetry slams
            Turtles hold surfing competition
            Duke of Bohemia buys salt
            Seller sells himself
            Soldier is awarded medal
            Socks unite and revolt
            Ghost found in the wind
            Gravity reversed; everyone bounces around
            Dancing is made illegal
            Princess dances at the ball
            Sasquatch opens yoga studio in woods
            Strike among kitchen workers
            Loudspeaker heard on the moon
            Flying carpet gets spanked
            Time stopped for dinner
            Synchronized swimming with dolphins
            Moth crumpled
            New musical instrument invented
            Peace treaty signed in Vienna
            Lawnmowers race each other
            Mermaids host beach parties
            Elves launch fashion line for humans
            World's longest hiccup documented
            Teapots brew emotional support
            Pirates dance at reunion
            Talking furniture debates relationship issues
            Aliens request tour guide
            Penguins fashionistas for the day
            Alien mocked at carnival party
            Coal is forbidden

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

2



Training 04 Aug 2025 National
Historic Dates, english, #175 Key: 47fef485
Memo. time: 5 min Recall time: 15 min

            Laundry behaves like people
            Film industry destroyed
            Scientist captured by terrorists
            Flat Earth society convicts globe
            Monster finds best friend
            Construction of the toy museum
            Invention of calm alarms
            Kites fly themselves
            Gargle water swallowed
            Snowmen successfully migrate south
            Bank blown up
            Weekend is extended
            Cats form poetry club
            Mouse rescues a princess
            Leech prescribed as cure for obesity
            Dinosaurs run for president
            Bunnies take over the stock market
            Coffee tastes like nostalgia
            Priest cleans the church up
            Time traveler trips on shoes
            Vikings stranded in America
            Only rhymed sentences allowed
            Fish attend swimming lessons
            Dolphin captain on the boat
            Bicycles form a union
            Unicorns open spa
            Earthworm paralyzed
            Moon pancakes found rare
            Fish debate politics at local diner
            Brass instruments blown
            Mice hold annual conference
            Pekingese in the Security Council
            Doughnuts discovered on Mars
            Scientists discover new atom
            Time traveler asks for directions
            First wedding car switch
            Cats secretly hold world domination meetings
            Filled the dental gap
            Invisible ink reveals overdue loans
            Magic beans grow overnight

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

3



Training 04 Aug 2025 National
Historic Dates, english, #175 Key: 47fef485
Memo. time: 5 min Recall time: 15 min

            Sun forgets to rise
            Bicycles become sentient
            Football bounces into the goal
            Female prime minister resigns
            Moonlight turns into lemonade
            Teachers use mnemonics
            Chocolate factory pirates invade
            Grandpa does a handstand
            Mobile phone burned as a witch
            Giant potatoes invade a small town
            Football player scores blindfolded
            Invisible ink starts trending
            Lignite runs out
            Passengers sing on the plane
            Superheroes host a barbecue
            Golden calf worshiped
            Socks wander off together
            Australia underwater
            Extra-terrestrials become therapists
            Aircraft crash in the Sahara
            Martians host reality show
            Unicorns revolutionize farming
            Unicorns run for president
            Worst decline of stocks
            Meteorite diverted
            Gravity reverses for one hour
            Human cloning legalized
            Dog wins competition
            Butterflies hold beauty pageant
            Big Foot moves downtown
            Burger is healthy
            Mouse swims across ocean
            Monetary union established
            Ban on trade in oil
            Clouds serve as pillows
            Cauliflower grows at bus stops
            Robots maintain the peace
            Scandal shocks parliament
            Candidate defects
            All drugs become legal

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

4



Training 04 Aug 2025 National
Historic Dates, english, #175 Key: 47fef485
Memo. time: 5 min Recall time: 15 min

            Falcon teaches parkour
            Zebra loses stripes
            Rainbows hold political debates
            Cats invent new internet language
            The matriarchs are on strike
            Supersonic snail enters race
            Asteroids join geology club
            Canadian Mountie takes balloon flight
            The UN is being reformed
            Supermarket ran out cereal
            Australia discovered
            Garden gnomes talk at night
            Octopus becomes mayor of underwater city
            Every day ends with a cliffhanger
            Festival of Cooking

161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175

5


