1	Ghosts lead dance classes
2	Al students get A's
3	First intergalactic soccer match
4	Wizards battle with musical instruments
5	Persia conquers Rome
6	Dinosaurs wear sunglasses
7	The sun goes on holiday
8	Homophobia eradicated
9	Robot butler runs away
10	Cloud races against a lightning bolt
11	Magic paintbrush can talk
12	Clouds play hide and seek
13	Worms leave the earth
14	Guardians of grocery store
15	10th Star Trek series
16	Dolphins become therapists
17	USA declared a nature reserve
18	Giraffe plays trumpet
19	Dane finds rare bones in France
20	Pirates write memoirs
21	Viking king died
22	Ledersitze gehören zur Normalausstattung
23	Puppet does flips
24	Butterflies form a fashion line
25	Women best in memory
26	Fairy godmother runs restaurant
27	The train is on time
28	Toasters start issuing advice
29	Aliens buy Earth souvenirs
30	Maths proven wrong
31	Sticky notes ignite revolution
32	Fairy dust shortage reported
33	Actor loses award
34	Goblins steal golf balls
35	Panoleon becomes a priest
36	Unions form for garden gnomes
37	Realtors sell people's houses
38	Mice launch their fashion line
39	Aliens host intergalactic fashion show
40	Invisible man paints mural

41	Pope leaves Scientology
42	Alien invasion postponed
43	Lawnmowers become sentient
44	UFO lands in Skåne
45	Physics teacher teaches karate
46	Space whales swim through clouds
47	No more tsunamis
48	Couch potatoes win marathon
49	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	Giraffes open hair salons
50	Kangaroos run the marathon
51	Mailboxes hold poetry slams
52	Turtles hold surfing competition
53	Duke of Bohemia buys salt
54	Seller sells himself
55	Soldier is awarded medal
56	Socks unite and revolt
57	Ghost found in the wind
58	Gravity reversed; everyone bounces around
59	Dancing is made illegal
60	Princess dances at the ball
61	Sasquatch opens yoga studio in woods
62	Strike among kitchen workers
63	Loudspeaker heard on the moon
64	Flying carpet gets spanked
65	Time stopped for dinner
66	Synchronized swimming with dolphins
67	Moth crumpled
68	New musical instrument invented
69	Peace treaty signed in Vienna
70	Lawnmowers race each other
71	Mermaids host beach parties
72	Elves launch fashion line for humans
73	World's longest hiccup documented
74	Teapots brew emotional support
75	Pirates dance at reunion
76	Talking furniture debates relationship issues
77	Aliens request tour guide
78	Penguins fashionistas for the day
79	Alien mocked at carnival party
80	Coal is forbidden

81	Laundry behaves like people
82	Film industry destroyed
83	Scientist captured by terrorists
84	Flat Earth society convicts globe
85	Monster finds best friend
86	Construction of the toy museum
87	Invention of calm alarms
88	Kites fly themselves
89	Gargle water swallowed
90	Snowmen successfully migrate south
91	Bank blown up
92	Weekend is extended
93	Cats form poetry club
94	Mouse rescues a princess
95	Leech prescribed as cure for obesity
96	Dinosaurs run for president
97	Bunnies take over the stock market
98	Coffee tastes like nostalgia
99	Priest cleans the church up
100	Time traveler trips on shoes
101	Vikings stranded in America
102	Only rhymed sentences allowed
103	Fish attend swimming lessons
104	Dolphin captain on the boat
105	Bicycles form a union
106	Unicorns open spa
107	Earthworm paralyzed
108	Moon pancakes found rare
109	Fish debate politics at local diner
110	Brass instruments blown
111	Mice hold annual conference
112	Pekingese in the Security Council
113	Doughnuts discovered on Mars
114	Scientists discover new atom
115	Time traveler asks for directions
116	First wedding car switch
117	Cats secretly hold world domination meetings
118	Filled the dental gap
119	Invisible ink reveals overdue loans
120	Magic beans grow overnight

	Sun forgets to rise
	Bicycles become sentient
123 F	ootball bounces into the goal
	Female prime minister resigns
	Moonlight turns into lemonade
	Teachers use mnemonics
	Chocolate factory pirates invade
	Grandpa does a handstand
	Mobile phone burned as a witch
	Giant potatoes invade a small town
	ootball player scores blindfolded
	nvisible ink starts trending
	Lignite runs out
	Passengers sing on the plane
	Superheroes host a barbecue
	Golden calf worshiped
	Socks wander off together
	Australia underwater
	Extra-terrestrials become therapists
	Aircraft crash in the Sahara
	Martians host reality show
	Jnicorns revolutionize farming
	Jnicorns run for president
144 V	Worst decline of stocks
145 N	Meteorite diverted
146	Gravity reverses for one hour
147 H	Human cloning legalized
	Dog wins competition
149 E	Butterflies hold beauty pageant
150 E	Big Foot moves downtown
151 E	Burger is healthy
152 N	Mouse swims across ocean
153 N	Monetary union established
154 E	Ban on trade in oil
155	Clouds serve as pillows
156	Cauliflower grows at bus stops
157 F	Robots maintain the peace
158	Scandal shocks parliament
159	Candidate defects
160 A	All drugs become legal

Key: 47fef485

Recall time: 15 min

Historic Dates, english, #175 Memo, time: 5 min

173

174

175

161 Falcon teaches parkour 162 Zebra loses stripes 163 Rainbows hold political debates 164 Cats invent new internet language 165 The matriarchs are on strike 166 Supersonic snail enters race Asteroids join geology club 167 168 Canadian Mountie takes balloon flight 169 The UN is being reformed 170 Supermarket ran out cereal 171 Australia discovered Garden gnomes talk at night 172

Octopus becomes mayor of underwater city

Every day ends with a cliffhanger

Festival of Cooking